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U-19 Championship
2023/24 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 05.08.2023, 12:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 35°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

3 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
6 Kapustian Yehor
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
23 Tokar Bohdan
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
10 Chubov Renat
11 Pochapskyi Denys
20 Yushko Daniil
24 Rudnytskyi Illia
7 Slesar Artem

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
1 Nabyt Maksym
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
3 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
8 Benediuk Artem
15 Anisimov Daniil
19 Koliada Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
9 Mykhailenko Yurii
18 Rustamov Parviz

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Vdovychenko Illia
4 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
5 Tatarenko Taras
6 Chekhov Artem
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Koniukhov Serhii
9 Mulyk Volodymyr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Pasichnyi Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Omelchenko Ihor
15 Tkach Valentyn
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
17 Popov Nazar
18 Hladkov Oleksandr
19 Karpus Zakhar
20 Slota Illia
21 Kramarenko Kyrylo
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Bondar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 05.08.2023, 12:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 35°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 3 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
24 Rudnytskyi Illia 45+1'

23 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav 46'

10 Chubov Renat
8 Benediuk Artem 46'

46' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
19 Karpus Zakhar

17 Dolbniev Artem 65'

66' 8 Koniukhov Serhii
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav

66' 9 Mulyk Volodymyr
17 Popov Nazar

11 Pochapskyi Denys 68'

71' 6 Chekhov Artem
21 Kramarenko Kyrylo

7 Slesar Artem
14 Lopatin Nikola 73'

24 Rudnytskyi Illia 75'

77' 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
18 Hladkov Oleksandr

20 Yushko Daniil
18 Rustamov Parviz 77'

24 Rudnytskyi Illia
15 Anisimov Daniil 83'

8 Benediuk Artem 84'

89' 18 Hladkov Oleksandr
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